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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КИРИЛЛОВ Андрей МОС  2  1  2  1  3  1 0.000 -20 10 7
ПИЛЬЧИН Евгений МОС  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 9 26 2
ЦАХ Михаил МОС  V  0  3  3  V  V 0.500 2 21 4
ЖУРАВКОВ Игорь МОС  V  4  V  4  V  V 0.667 10 28 3
ПЕТРОВ Бронислав МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
АРБУЗОВ Егор МОС  V  3  0  0  1  V 0.333 -9 14 5
РЕВИН Леонид МОС  V  3  3  3  0  0 0.167 -12 14 6

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЩЕРБАНОВ Владислав МОС  4  V  V  4  V  0 0.500 2 23 4
МЕЗОЛЬ Илья МОС  V  V  V  2  2  3 0.500 0 22 5
ГАЯЗОВ Эрнест МОС  4  0  0  2  V  0 0.167 -14 11 6
БЫКАНОВ Илья МОС  2  3  V  0  V  V 0.500 3 20 3
ЗУБАКИН Руслан МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
БУРОВ Иван МОС  0  V  0  1  1  2 0.167 -18 9 7
ВОЛОВ Максим МОС  V  V  V  1  0  V 0.667 6 21 2

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПРОНЯШИН Георгий МОС  V  3  V  V  1  V 0.667 4 24 4
ЛЕВШИН Тимофей МОС  1  1  0  1  1  1 0.000 -25 5 7
КОРОБКОВ Никита МОС  V  V  3  V  V  3 0.667 9 26 3
АЮПОВ Роман МОС  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 27 1
ПЕТРОВ Егор МОС  3  V  1  0  2  2 0.167 -13 13 6
ОДНОВОЛИК Роман МОС  V  V  2  4  V  1 0.500 3 22 5
БУЯНОВ Арсений МОС  4  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 10 27 2

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШКУРИХИН Евгений МОС  V  V  4  V  3  3 0.500 3 25 4
ЗАХАРОВ Кирилл МОС  1  3  1  1  0  3 0.000 -21 9 7
КОСАРЕВ Святослав МОС  3  V  3  0  0  2 0.167 -15 13 6
ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Дамир МОС  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 12 28 1
ВАСИЛИШИН Алексей МОС  3  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 11 25 3
БЕЛЯЕВ Тимофей МОС  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 12 26 2
ПОНОМАРЕВ Дмитрий МОС  V  V  V  2  0  4 0.500 -2 21 5

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛУКАШИН Артем МОС  4  3  0  2  2  0 0.000 -19 11 7
РАЩЕВСКИЙ Борис МОС  V  V  2  2  1  V 0.500 -7 20 6
ЕМЕЛЕНКО Артем МОС  V  4  1  3  V  V 0.500 -3 23 5
ТИМОФЕЕВ Андрей МОС  V  V  V  4  4  1 0.500 6 24 4
КАЗАКОВ Георгий МОС  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 10 28 1
ФРАДКИН Константин МОС  V  V  4  V  V  2 0.667 6 26 2
БАХТИН Артемий МОС  V  4  4  V  2  V 0.500 7 25 3
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МОНАХОВ Никита МОС  4  0  0  0  0 0.000 -21 4 6
ВЛАСОВ Роман МОС  V  V  1  3  0 0.400 -9 14 5
СЕМЕНОВ Максим МОС  V  4  V  V  3 0.600 10 22 2
КНЯЗЕВ Павел МОС  V  V  2  4  3 0.400 3 19 4
ВОЙТИК Кирилл МОС  V  V  0  V  2 0.600 0 17 3
ТУПИКИН Евгений МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЕЛОКОПЫТОВ Александ МОС  2  0  V  2  3 0.200 -10 12 5
СОХРИН Дмитрий МОС  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 11 24 1
СИДРОНИН Станислав МОС  V  1  V  V  3 0.600 5 19 3
ОРЛОВ Георгий МОС  2  2  1  0  1 0.000 -19 6 6
ЖУКОВСКИЙ Арсений МОС  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 11 23 2
АТЛАНОВ Алексей МОС  V  3  V  V  1 0.600 2 19 4
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа
1 ЗУБАКИН Руслан МОС 1.000 21 30 квалифицированных
2 ПЕТРОВ Бронислав МОС 1.000 20 30 квалифицированных
3 ТУПИКИН Евгений МОС 1.000 17 25 квалифицированных
4 ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Дамир МОС 0.833 12 28 квалифицированных
5 АЮПОВ Роман МОС 0.833 12 27 квалифицированных
6 БЕЛЯЕВ Тимофей МОС 0.833 12 26 квалифицированных
7 КАЗАКОВ Георгий МОС 0.833 10 28 квалифицированных
8 ПИЛЬЧИН Евгений МОС 0.833 9 26 квалифицированных
9 СОХРИН Дмитрий МОС 0.800 11 24 квалифицированных

10 ЖУКОВСКИЙ Арсений МОС 0.800 11 23 квалифицированных
11 ВАСИЛИШИН Алексей МОС 0.667 11 25 квалифицированных
12 ЖУРАВКОВ Игорь МОС 0.667 10 28 квалифицированных
13 БУЯНОВ Арсений МОС 0.667 10 27 квалифицированных
14 КОРОБКОВ Никита МОС 0.667 9 26 квалифицированных
15 ФРАДКИН Константин МОС 0.667 6 26 квалифицированных
16 ВОЛОВ Максим МОС 0.667 6 21 квалифицированных
17 ПРОНЯШИН Георгий МОС 0.667 4 24 квалифицированных
18 СЕМЕНОВ Максим МОС 0.600 10 22 квалифицированных
19 СИДРОНИН Станислав МОС 0.600 5 19 квалифицированных
20 АТЛАНОВ Алексей МОС 0.600 2 19 квалифицированных
21 ВОЙТИК Кирилл МОС 0.600 0 17 квалифицированных
22 БАХТИН Артемий МОС 0.500 7 25 квалифицированных
23 ТИМОФЕЕВ Андрей МОС 0.500 6 24 квалифицированных
24 ШКУРИХИН Евгений МОС 0.500 3 25 квалифицированных
25 ОДНОВОЛИК Роман МОС 0.500 3 22 квалифицированных
26 БЫКАНОВ Илья МОС 0.500 3 20 квалифицированных
27 ЩЕРБАНОВ Владислав МОС 0.500 2 23 квалифицированных
28 ЦАХ Михаил МОС 0.500 2 21 квалифицированных
29 МЕЗОЛЬ Илья МОС 0.500 0 22 квалифицированных
30 ПОНОМАРЕВ Дмитрий МОС 0.500 -2 21 квалифицированных
31 ЕМЕЛЕНКО Артем МОС 0.500 -3 23 квалифицированных
32 РАЩЕВСКИЙ Борис МОС 0.500 -7 20 квалифицированных
33 КНЯЗЕВ Павел МОС 0.400 3 19 квалифицированных
34 ВЛАСОВ Роман МОС 0.400 -9 14 выбывший
35 АРБУЗОВ Егор МОС 0.333 -9 14 выбывший
36 БЕЛОКОПЫТОВ Александр МОС 0.200 -10 12 выбывший
37 РЕВИН Леонид МОС 0.167 -12 14 выбывший
38 ПЕТРОВ Егор МОС 0.167 -13 13 выбывший
39 ГАЯЗОВ Эрнест МОС 0.167 -14 11 выбывший
40 КОСАРЕВ Святослав МОС 0.167 -15 13 выбывший
41 БУРОВ Иван МОС 0.167 -18 9 выбывший
42 ЛУКАШИН Артем МОС 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
43 ОРЛОВ Георгий МОС 0.000 -19 6 выбывший
44 КИРИЛЛОВ Андрей МОС 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
45 ЗАХАРОВ Кирилл МОС 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
46 МОНАХОВ Никита МОС 0.000 -21 4 выбывший
47 ЛЕВШИН Тимофей МОС 0.000 -25 5 выбывший
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